EAR, EYES, NOSE
& THROAT
USL EQUIPMENT CATALOGUE      www.uslequipment.co.nz 75
WALL SETS
& INTEGRATED
WALL SETS
INTEGRATED WALL SYSTEMS
•	 Help reduce facility cost with an energy efficient product

PC connectivity (USB) Nil
PC connectivity (IrDA) Nil
Thermal printer output
Internal memory
Battery power function AA Batteries Built-in rechargeable battery
Mains power function (adaptor supplied) Nil via cradle
Carry case supplied
COMPARE USER FEATURES
OTOWAVE EARTIPS
(single patient use)
Example of PDF
OTOWAVE –
TYMPANOMETER
TWO OPTIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION
OMIA011 OTOWAVE EARTIP 11mm RED
OMIA012 OTOWAVE EARTIP 12mm BLUE
OMIA013 OTOWAVE EARTIP 13mm GREEN
OMIA014 OTOWAVE EARTIP 14mm YELLOW
OMIA015 OTOWAVE EARTIP 15mm BLUE
OMIA019 OTOWAVE EARTIP 19mm YELLOW
USL CONTACT
0800 658 814  |  www.uslequipment.co.nz
DEBBIE HOLLIS
PRODUCT MANAGER